
Salmon, spinach, cucumber & 

Goat cheese, sun-dried tomato, rucola 

Avokado, spinach, marinated red onion &

Stuffed bagel 

       horseradish cream cheese (L)

       & cream cheese (L)

       vegan mayonnaise (Ve)

 

Breakfast packages for meeting rooms

 Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Jaffa, 7up

Filter coffee or tea  

Soft drink    

Novelle 0,33 

Novelle 0,5 *   

*Selection of different flavors

 

2,90€

3,50€

3,00€

3,50€

 

Sweet pastry of the day

Macarons (2 pieces / person)  

Porridge with cardamom and berries 

Chia pudding with fruits

Sliced fruits (price per person) 

Fruit plate (price per kg) 

 

Avocado toast with pistachio, chia pudding 

Stuffed bagel with your choice of filling,

      with fresh berries or fruits,  juice & coffee

      pancakes with bacon, berries and syrup,

      juice & coffee
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Sweet

Fruit smoothie with yoghurt

Berry smoothie with yoghurt

Green smoothie (Ve)

Fruitie (Ve) 

 

Prosciutto, sun-dried  tomato & rucola (L)

Brie cheese, fig jam & rucola (L)

Stuffed croissant 

 

Ham, cheese &  vegetable (L)

Cheese &  vegetable (L) (Ve available)

Stuffed bread roll 

 

3,40€

4,20€

4,50€

4,50€

4,50€

5,50€

 

Breakfast package, coffee & juice 

Buffet lunch at the restaurant 

Buffet lunch at the restaurant 

Afternoon coffees, smoothie & sweet pastry 

Breakfast package, coffee & juice

Buffet lunch at the restaurant 

Afternoon coffees, smoothie & sweet pastry 

Sandwiches

Smoothies

Drinks

Packages for meeting rooms

6,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

6,50€

5,50€

12,90€

13,90€

Vallila

Fifth Avenue

Waking up in the morning

Afternoon tea

Make my whole day

22,50€

22,50€

32,50€



Orders via email to hello@aliceitalian.fi

If necessary, we can also tailor suitable dishes from outside the menu according to your wishes!

To ensure the order and availability of the raw materials, we expect orders 2 business days before the
event, however, no later than previous business day by 2pm.

We execute same day orders whenever possible. Quick order surcharge for same day orders is 25€.

You can either pick up the finished products from the restaurant or we can deliver the order to the wanted
office. Delivery fee is 15 €. There will be no delivery fee for Wonderland's meeting rooms. 

If needed, you can call the restaurant: 0400 513 933.

For orders canceled the previous day or the same day, we will charge the food portion of the order.

For the orders before 7.45 am we will charge additional staff cost of 38 € /h.

For catering deliveries after 4.30pm we will charge additional staff cost of 38 € /h.

All prices include VAT 14/24%.

 

Order and delivery terms
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