Menu for catering and meeting rooms 2020

Sandwiches		Drinks	ITALIAN
Stuffed bagel	6,50€	Filter coffee or tea	2,90€
 Salmon, spinach, cucumber & 		Soft drink	3,50€
horseradish cream cheese (L)		 Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Jaffa, 7up 	
 Goat cheese, sun-dried tomato, rucola 		Novelle 0,33	3,00€
& cream cheese (L)		Novelle 0,5 *	3,50€
 Avokado, spinach, marinated red onion & 		*Selection of different flavors	
vegan mayonnaise (Ve)			
		Breakfast packages for meeting rooms	
Stuffed croissant	6,50€		
 Prosciutto, sun-dried tomato & rucola (L) 		Vallila	12,90€
 Brie cheese, fig jam & rucola (L) 		 Avocado toast with pistachio, chia pudding 	
		with fresh berries or fruits, juice & coffee	
Stuffed bread roll	5,50€		
 Ham, cheese & vegetable (L) 		Fifth Avenue	13,90€
 Cheese & vegetable (L) (Ve available) 		 Stuffed bagel with your choice of filling, 	
		pancakes with bacon, berries and syrup,	
Sweet		juice & coffee	
Sweet pastry of the day	3,40€	Packages for meeting rooms	
Macarons (2 pieces / person)	4,20€	Waling up in the morning	
Porridge with cardamom and berries	4,50€	Waking up in the morning	22,50€
Chia pudding with fruits	4,50€	Breakfast package, coffee & juice Duffet has about a restaurant.	
Sliced fruits (price per person)	4,50€	Buffet lunch at the restaurant	
Fruit plate (price per kg)	5,50€	Afternoon to a	
		Afternoon tea	22,50€
Cmaathiac		Buffet lunch at the restaurant	
Smoothies		 Afternoon coffees, smoothie & sweet pastry 	
Fruit smoothie with yoghurt	3,50€	Make my whole day	32,50€
Berry smoothie with yoghurt	3,50€	 Breakfast package, coffee & juice 	
Green smoothie (Ve)	3,50€	 Buffet lunch at the restaurant 	
Fruitie (Ve)	3,50€	 Afternoon coffees, smoothie & sweet pastry 	



cowork meet eat

Menu for catering and meeting rooms 2020

Order and delivery terms



Orders via email to hello@aliceitalian.fi

If necessary, we can also tailor suitable dishes from outside the menu according to your wishes!

To ensure the order and availability of the raw materials, we expect orders 2 business days before the event, however, no later than previous business day by 2pm.

We execute same day orders whenever possible. Quick order surcharge for same day orders is 25€.

You can either pick up the finished products from the restaurant or we can deliver the order to the wanted office. Delivery fee is 15 €. There will be no delivery fee for Wonderland's meeting rooms.

If needed, you can call the restaurant: 0400 513 933.

For orders canceled the previous day or the same day, we will charge the food portion of the order.

For the orders before 7.45 am we will charge additional staff cost of 38 € /h.

For catering deliveries after 4.30pm we will charge additional staff cost of 38 € /h.

All prices include VAT 14/24%.





cowork meet eat